Iniormation regarding Post Graduate Course in Microbiology at

T

Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College

Fees Structure for M.Sc Microbiology

Fees (INR)
19.150
12,600
19,900
12,600

*Additional Rs 1000 examination fees in each semester

Intake Capacity in M.Sc Microbiology

General
SC
ST

OBC-A
OBC-B
Total

Physically Handicapped

Admission fees are required to be paid in following accounts:

A/C Name: VJRC Student Fees Account
A/C No: 8566101004538
IFSC CODE: CNRB0008566

OR

Account Name : VJRC Students Admission Fees Account.
A/C No: 918010038152066
IFSC : UTIB0000232

Candidates are requested to sumbit admission form at college office after payment of admission
fees to complete the admission procedure.

For Admission related queries contact:

¥t Dr. Prasenijit Das (HOD): +91-9433285855
¥t Dr. Shilajit Barua: +91-9432166493



